Mill A School District Transportation
*REVISED* Fall 2019 Wednesday Afternoon Bus Schedule 2.0

WEDNESDAY AFTERNOON ROUTE

Stop Location Time
Leave Mill A School 12:32pm
1 982 Jessup Rd. 12:35pm
2 72 Little Rock Creek Dr 12:37pm
3 42 Little Rock Creek Rd. 12:39pm
4  Top- Little Rock Creek Rd. 12:41pm
5 122 Jessup Rd. 12:44pm
6 3692 Cook-Underwood Rd 12:45pm
7 3661 Cook-Underwood Rd 12:46pm
8 Deerfield Road 12:47pm
9 Bunker-Keys Rd. 12:48pm
10 Stop Sign (Bottom Cook-Und.) 12:55pm
11 Home Valley 1:03pm
12 Stevenson High School 1:14pm
13 Cook Landing 1:39pm
14 Bunker-Keys Rd. 1:47pm
15 42 Little Rock Cr. (mailboxes) 1:53pm
16 Log Deck Rd. 2:06pm
Fish Lab Turn Around 2:09pm
17 Mill A School 2:16pm
Leave Mill A School 3:05pm
18 Home Valley 3:22pm
19 SHS (If Needed) 3:34pm

20 Underwood Community Center 4:09pm
21 MAS 4:25pm



